

IMPACT HARRISONBURG - MEMBERSHIP COMMITMENT

Welcome – and congratulations on your commitment to become a founding member of IMPACT $\mathcal{H}arrisonburg$! Please complete this Membership Commitment and return it with your Membership Dues Check to: The Community Foundation of Harrisonburg/Rockingham County, P.O. Box 1068, Harrisonburg, VA 22803.

Annual Membership Dues are determined based on your age on July 1, 2015: \$250 for members aged 20-29; \$350 for members aged 30-39; and \$450 for members aged 40-49. An administrative fee of \$25 is included in the Annual Membership Dues. For an Annual Family Membership, the Annual Family Membership Dues are determined based upon the age of the older of the two family members.

Your entire contribution is tax-deductible to the full extent of the law. You will receive a tax receipt from The Community Foundation confirming this.

Questions? Please ask us! Contact Melissa Mayhew (540-432-3863 or melissa@the-community-foundation.org) or William Roy (540-307-0766 or William@immergetech.com).

, (/-				
MEMBERSHIP TYPE: INC	IVIDUAL	FAMILY				
NAME:	ME: DATE OF BIRTH:					
PREFERRED NAME:		PREFERI	RED PHONE NUMBER:			
EMAIL:						
ADDRESS:						
OCCUPATION/EMPLOYER:						
MAY WE INCLUDE THIS INFORM WILL <u>NOT</u> BE INCLUDED. Y						
ARE YOU INTERESTED IN SERVI	NG ON A COMMI	TTEE (Committee m	embership is encour	aged but NOT red	juired):	
MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE GRANTS COMMITTEE (Rev STEERING COMMITTEE (O NO THANKS	viewing and prese	enting grant applica	tions)			
HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT IM	IPACT HARRISONI	IBURG:				
If you are requesting a Famil	y Membership, p	please complete th	e section below.			
Couples may share a Family M e-mail address listed above.	embership, howe	ever, each Family Me	embership has only c	one vote. Voting I	inks will be sent to the	
SPOUSE/PARTNER NAME:						
SPOUSE/PARTNER PREFERRED	NAME:					
SPOUSE/PARTNER EMAIL:					XX	
SPOUSE/PARTNER OCCUPATIO	N/EMPLOYER:				1	
IS YOUR SPOUSE/PARTNER INT (Committee membership is en			FEE?		The	
MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEEGRANTS COMMITTEE (RevSTEERING COMMITTEE (O NO THANKS	viewing and prese	enting grant applica	tions)		Community Foundation Harrisonburg/Rockingham	